

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21771/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2006 in CCCA No. 101/2005
of The

HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M/S SOL BACKBAY ACQA LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT BANK OF INDIA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for the

petitioners, the case is adjourned by four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. Bha

tia)

Court Master

Court Mast

er