

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21771/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/9/2006 in CCCA.No.101/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

M/S SOL BACKBAY ACQA LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for permission to file addl.documents and with prayer for interim relief and offic  
e report)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, adv.  
Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.  
Mr. Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated, list this matter after six weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master