

ITEM NO. 53

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21771/2006
(From the judgment and order dated 27/09/2006 in CCA No. 101/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M/S SOL BACKBAY ACQA LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT BANK OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Ms. M Indrani, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master